EP MP25G-1150 galvaniseret

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Forerplads

Bemaerk

Garanti

EP

MP25G-1150 galvaniseret
Manuel pallelafter
2500

200

1230/450

1150

350

550

550

Gaende farer
Helstebt pumpehus

12 mdr.




